P03000	004102
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500019074975
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 05/22/0301038004 **35.00 ^{- **}
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 03 JUN 20 AM 8: 39 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

VOIDS top12=

🖉 - - - 🦻 -

ZORAIDA ROSARIO 2794 B Orange Blossom Trail Kissimmee, FL 34744 . ·

May 15, 2003

Ł

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Dissolution of J.Z. AUTO SERVICES, INC.

Please find enclosed the Articles of Dissolution of J.Z. AUTO SERVICES, INC., together with my check in the sum of \$35.00 being Filing fee.

Sincerely,

Zoraida Rosario





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 29, 2003

ZORAIDA ROSARIO 2794 B ORANGE BLOSSOM TRAIL KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

SUBJECT: J.Z. AUTO SERVICE, INC Ref. Number: P03000004102

We have received your document for J.Z. AUTO SERVICE, INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The entity's date of incorporation/organization must be listed in the document.

FILING PURSUANT TO FLORIDA STATUTE 607.1401 REQUIRES THE FILING DATE OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION. THIS DATE SHOULD BE IN #2 RATHER THAN THE DATE THAT IS NOW THERE, PLEASE CORRECT.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist

Letter Number: 203A00033757

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

of

J.Z. AUTO SERVICE, INC.



Pursuant to Section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

1. The name of the corporation is: J.Z. AUTO SERVICE, INC.

- 2. The filing date of the Articles of Dissolution was authorized on January 13, 2003
- 3. The corporation has not commenced business, and none of its shares have been issued.
- 4. No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

- 5. The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders.
- 6. A majority of the directors/shareholders authorized the dissolution

Signed this 17 day of FUNE

Minura Ma

Guillermina Malave, President